MMC Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
MMC Series
Copper to Fiber Mini Media and Rate1 Converters
Key Features
	■ Industrial Temp available on
AT-MMC2000/I-SP version
	■ Convert speed as well as media

AT-MMC2000/ST-xx 10/100/1000T to 1000SX/ST Multi Mode Mini Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000/LC-xx 10/100/1000T to 1000SX/LC Multi Mode Mini Media and Rate Converter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 960 for AC PSU, Multi Region (US, UK, AU, EU), TAA
AlliedTelesis.com© 2024 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
MMC Series Datasheet  | 3
617-000543  Rev P
Associated Components
AT-MMCR18 18-slot chassis for MMC Series media
converters
AT-MMCWLMT-005 Wall mount for MMC Series media
converters (5 pack)
AT-MMCTRAY6 1RU rack-mount tray for up to 6 MMC
Series media converters
SFP Modules SFP modules are only compatible with the SFP
ports on the AT-MMC2000/SP
AT-SPFX/2-90 2 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm, TAA
Compliant
AT-SPFX30/I 100FX single-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 30 km
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX-90 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPZX120 1000ZX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 120 km
AT-SPBD10-13 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD10-14 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-13 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-14 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
AT-SPTXc 1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPTX-90 1000T 100M Copper, TAA
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-MMC2000LX/SC-xx 10/100/1000T to 1000LX/SC Single Mode Mini Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000LX/LC-xx 10/100/1000T to 1000LX/LC Single Mode Mini Media and Rate Converter